UNIVERSITY OF THE PUNJAB

Department of Examinations

Notification No 1

BBA (Hons) Afternoon Program
(Semester System) Session 2021 —2025

The result of the following candidates of Bachelor of Business Administration (Hons) Afternoon

Program (Semester System) Session 2021 — 2025 is declared as under:-.
Maximum marks in this exam are 5000, Credit Hours 142 & CGPA is 4.00.
This result can also be seen on the Website: www.pu.edu.pk.

Note: This notification is issued, errors and omissions excepted as a notice only.
An entry appearing in it does not in itself confer any right or privilege
independently to the grant of a proper Certificate/Degree/Diploma which
will be issued under the Regulations in due course.

“If any student is found Expelled / Rusticated or involved in any illegal

activity, the result will be quashed as per University Rules”.
EE I I I S I S

Name of the Candidate

Institute of Business Administration, P.U. Lahore.

Shahid Munir
S/o Munir Ahmad

Alishba Shakeel Mahi
D/o Muhammad Shakeel Mahi

Zohaib Zahid
S/o Zahid Mahmood

Hafiz Abdul Rehman
S/o Zaheer Ahmad

Amna Wagas
D/o Chaudhary Wagas Akhtar

Fareeha Jahangir
D/o Muhammad Jahangir Afzal

Faiza Magbool
D/o Magbool Ahmad

Talha Khalid
S/o Khalid Umar

Emaan Nadeem
D/o Nadeem Shahid

Ghulam Mustafa
S/o Shahadat Ali

Hina Ashraf
D/o Muhammad Ashraf

Muhammad Ahmed
S/o Tanveer Ahmed

Syeda Saleena Abid
D/o Syed Abid Mahmood

Safi Ali Teepo
S/o Shaheen Zulfigar Ali Teepo

Esha Hayee
D/o Abdul Hayee

Muhammad Ahmad Faraz
S/o Rasheed Ahmad

Husnain Ali
S/o Khalil Ahmed

Irene Mirza
D/o Rehan Ahmad Mirza

Roll No Regd. No
2021-101 2021-uba-64
2021-102 2021-uba-65
2021-103 2021-uba-66
2021-104 2021-uba-67
2021-105 2021-uba-68
2021-106 2021-uba-69
2021-107 2021-uba-70
2021-108 2021-uba-71
2021-109 2021-uba-72
2021-110 2021-uba-73
2021-111 2021-uba-74
2021-112 2021-uba-75
2021-113 2021-uba-76
2021-114 2021-uba-77
2021-115 2021-uba-78
2021-116 2021-uba-79
2021-117 2021-uba-80
2021-118 2021-uba-81
Prepared by

(Muzammal/Tbrar)

Result Marks Obtd. CGPA OPM Specialization
Left

Admission Cancelled

Pass 4290 3.84 86 Finance
Viva Pending/Internship Report submitted

Pass 4011 3.53 81 Marketing
Pass 3950 3.45 79 Marketing
Pass 4015 3.54 81 HRM
Pass 4140 3.72 83 Marketing
Pass 4017 3.52 81 Marketing
Pass 3592 2.95 72 Marketing
Viva Pending/Internship Report submitted

Pass 3770 3.22 76 Finance
Pass 3900 3.42 78 Marketing

Fail Micro (2"9), Macro (3), FM-1 (4"). Can reappear till
Spring 2027

Freeze 8" Semester, CGPA 3.51

Left

Left

Pass 3969 3.51 80 Marketing

Checked by Asstt


http://www.pu.edu.pk/

Roll No

Regd. No

Name of the Candidate

Institute of Business Administration, P.U. Lahore.

2021-119

2021-120

2021-121

2021-122

2021-123

2021-124

2021-125

2021-126

2021-127

2021-128

2021-129

2021-130

2021-131

2021-132

2021-133

2021-134

2021-135

2021-136

2021-137

2021-138

2021-139

2021-140

2021-141

2021-142

2021-143

2021-144

2021-145

Prepared by

2021-uba-82

2021-uba-83

2021-uba-84

2021-uba-85

2021-uba-86

2021-uba-87

2021-uba-88

2021-uba-89

2021-uba-90

2021-uba-91

2021-uba-92

2021-uba-93

2021-uba-94

2021-uba-95

2021-uba-96

2021-uba-97

2021-uba-98

2021-uba-99

2021-uba-100

2021-uba-101

2021-uba-102

2021-uba-103

2021-uba-104

2021-uba-105

2021-uba-106

2021-uba-107

Syed Abdullah Asim
S/o Syed Asim Ali Shah

Ayesha Shahbaz
D/o Muhammad Shahbaz

Muhammad Ahsan Khan
S/o Muhammad Nadeem Khan

Zarin Fatima
D/o Ali Zaheer Naqgi

Noman Akbar
S/o Muhammad Akbar

Sheeza Amir
D/o Hafiz Amir Saeed

Aneela Umer
D/o Umer Hayat

Laiba Wagar
D/o M. Wagar Ul Hag Qureshi

Raza Abbas
S/o Khuram Abbas

Muhammad Anas Tariq
S/o Tarig Ali

Maryam Rashid
D/o Muhammad Rashid ljaz

Muhammad Ali Akmal

S/o Ch Muhammad Akmal Siddique

Aimen Abid
D/o Abid Razaq

Muhammad Salman Sheikh
S/o Sajjad Ahmad

Haseeb Zubair
S/o Muhammad Zubair

Sikander Saleem
S/o Muhammad Saleem

Mehwish Fatima
D/o Rana Zahid Bashir

Zain Ul Abedin
S/o Ghulam Muhammad

Amna Chaudhary
D/o Pervez Akhtar

Ayesha Afzal
D/o Muhammad Afzal

Abdul Rehman
S/o Muhammed Asad Shakeel

Sania Asghar
D/o Muhammad Asghar

Alisha Kirn
D/o Muhammad Shafiq

Hina Naseer
D/o Muhammad Naseer

Hafsa Mujahid
D/o Ghulam Mujahid

Amna Batool
D/o Touqir Haider Jafri

Muhammad Ali Waris
S/o Sajid Husnain

(Muzammal/Tbrar)

Result

Marks Obtd.

CGPA OPM

Specialization

Admission Cancelled

Viva Pending/Internship Report submitted

Pass

Pass

Viva Pending/Internship Report submitted

Pass

Pass

Pass

Left

Viva Pending/Internship Report submitted

Pass

Left

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

3903

4156

4116

3920

3788

3777

4180

3529

4216

4059

3644

3734

4291

3524

3724

4450

3726

3971

3833

4119

3.40

3.72

3.69

3.45

3.28

3.15

3.76

2.83

3.75

3.58

3.01

3.11

3.80

2.80

3.11

3.94

3.10

3.50

3.28

3.70

79

84

83

79

76

76

84

71

85

82

73

75

86

71

75

89

75

80

77

83

Marketing

HRM

Marketing
Marketing

Finance

Finance

Finance
Finance
Finance
Marketing
Finance
Marketing
Finance
HRM
Marketing
HRM
Marketing
Marketing
HRM

Finance

RL Reg. and Viva Pending/Internship Report submitted

Checked by Asstt




Roll No

Regd. No

Name of the Candidate

Institute of Business Administration, P.U. Lahore.

2021-146 2021-uba-109 Muhammad Qasim

S/o Abid Hussain
2021-147 2021-uba-110 Muhammad Mohsan Junaid

S/o Junaid Ahmad
2021-148 2021-uba-111  Sarah Javed

D/o Javed Tariq
2021-149 2021-uba-112  Ali Hamza

S/o Ghulam Farid
2021-150 2021-uba-113 Hamza Mahmood

S/o Muhammad Aslam
2021-151 2021-uba-114  Shayan Ali Bhatti

S/o Zulfigar Bhatti
2021-152 2021-uba-115 Sehar Nadeem

D/o Nadeem Ashfaq Qureshi
2021-153 2021-uba-116 Isha Qayyum

D/o Abdul Qayyum
2021-154 2021-uba-117 Manahil Nagem

D/o Muhammad Naeem
2021-155 2021-uba-118 Ghulam Murtaza

S/o Muhammad Amin Doger
2021-156 Hamna Azhar

D/o Azhar Igbal
2021-157 2021-uba-119  Wajih Ul Hassan Bagqir

S/o Shaukat Ali Raza
2021-158 2021-uba-120  Zain Ul Hassan

S/o Muhammad Ajmal Ch
2021-159 2021-uba-121  Areeba Rehman

D/o Habib Ur Rehman
2021-160 2020-hc-482 Muhammad Rizwan Akram

S/o Muhammad Akram

DEPUTY CONTROLLER
(EXAMINATIONS)

ASSTT. CONTROLLER (EXAMS.IV)

Senate Hall, Lahore.

The

Prepared by

05-08-

12025

(Muzammal/Ibrar)

ADDITIONAL CONTROLLER
(EXAMINATIONS)

Result Marks Obtd. CGPA OPM Specialization
Left

Left

Pass 4439 3.97 89 Finance

Pass 3761 3.20 76 Marketing
Left

Pass 4016 3.58 81 Marketing
Pass 3835 3.30 77 Finance

Pass 4220 3.80 85 HRM

Pass 4045 3.60 81 Marketing

Viva Pending/Internship Report submitted
Admission Cancelled

Fail CA-1(4™), BS-11(5™), CA-II, OB (6"), BE, BRRW (7™,
MR (81") Can Reappear till Spring 2027.
Admission Cancelled

Pass 4293 3.86 86

Finance

Fail Micro (2"%) Can reappear till Spring 2027

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
UNIVERSITY OF THE PUNJAB

ADMIN OFFICER (EXAMS. 1V)

Checked by Asstt




